

Court No. - 73

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 783 of 1984

Appellant :- Ram Khilari And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- K.M.Misra,Ambreesh Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta,J.

As prayed by the counsel for the appellants, list on 17.5.2022.

In the meantime, office to provide necessary documents/papers to the counsel for the appellants on payment of usual charges.

Order Date :- 18.4.2022

KU